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Tamilnadu Teachers Education University, Chennai - 600097

M.Ed - List of Students Provisionally Admitted for the Academic Year 2020-2021

FORM A

College Code and Name : 10615 Sakthi Institute for Teacher Education and Research

SI.No Application No

1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24

25

10615007
10615010

10615019

10615005

10615015

10615004

10615014
10615001
10615013
10615017
10615025
10615022
10615002
10615021
10615018

10615006

10615016
10615024
10615008
10615020
10615011

10615012

10615023
10615009

10615003

Students Name

BACKIYA V
BOSE R

BOSGO MICHEL A

BRINDHA P

CHITHIRAISELVAM M

GAYATHRI M

JENITHA PRINCY GRACE D
JUSTIN SOLOMON S
KANNAN G

KEERTHIKA T

MARTIN

Ponnusamy

SANGEETHA P
SELVALAKSHMI K

SHINY GRISSELDA S J

SIVAKAMA SUNDARI M

SIVARANJANI M
STEPHEN S
Suganya L
SUNDAR A
SWEETLIN JULET S

THATCHANAMOORTHI M

VEERAIAH M
VICTOR RAJR

YOGANANDHAM M

https://tnteu.info/tnteuonline/med-forma

DOB

16-04-1987
12-04-1991

01-06-1983

16-06-1998

25-05-1990

28-07-1981

19-06-1995
25-07-1991
15-05-1987
04-03-1990
23-02-1979
31-05-1995
01-07-1995
05-03-1988
22-06-1991

21-01-1982

10-07-1992
05-05-1982
04-05-1990
10-02-1993
08-05-1997

18-07-1990

17-04-1980
11-02-1978

15-02-1996

Aadhar No

610198174171
481994269823

869585993793

657492276775

558778078364

830243967277
319357403369
239526478925
489469834039
629374441536
820502615753
439304473784
962250217224

933828896516

398381297201
749671519067
644823215685

368639455635

443278844099

843768407681

862154512743

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Female
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male

Community UG Degree Pedagogical Subject

BC
sC

OoC

sC

sC

BC

sC
BC
sC
sC
BC
sC
MBC
sC
BC

BC

sC
oC
sC
BC
BC

sC

SsC
sC
SC

English
English

Computer
Science

English

Biological
Science

Biological
Science

Mathematics
English
Commerce
English
History
Tamil
English
English
Commerce

Computer
Science

Tamil
History
Mathematics
English
English

Physical
Science

Mathematics
History

Mathematics

Signature of the Principal with Seal

11



